
2016 Iowa Senior Games Shuffleboard Results

Indian Hills Junior High, Clive, IA

Event Age Group First Name Last Name City State Gender Age Result Place Medal NSGA Qualifier

Shuffleboard - Doubles 50-54 Lori Patton Des Moines IA F 53 1 Gold X

Shuffleboard - Doubles 50-54 Greg Palmersheim Des Moines IA M 61 1 Gold X

Shuffleboard - Doubles 55-59 Cheryl Sander Altoona IA F 62 1 Gold X

Shuffleboard - Doubles 55-59 Tim Pew Des Moines IA F 55 1 Gold X

Shuffleboard - Doubles 60-64 Glen Van Matre St. Louis MO M 64 1 Gold X

Shuffleboard - Doubles 60-64 Michael Seyfer Cedar Rapids IA M 68 1 Gold X

Shuffleboard - Doubles 60-64 Randy Davis Altoona IA M 60 2 Silver X

Shuffleboard - Doubles 60-64 Kenneth Hopper Waukee IA M 60 2 Silver X

Shuffleboard - Doubles 60-64 Joe Bohlke Des Moines IA M 61 3 Bronze X

Shuffleboard - Doubles 60-64 Diana Bohlke Des Moines IA F 61 3 Bronze X

Shuffleboard - Doubles 65-69 Richard Rounds Boone IA M 69 1 Gold X

Shuffleboard - Doubles 65-69 James Castelblanco Des Moines IA M 66 1 Gold X

Shuffleboard - Doubles 65-69 joe smetanka lapeer MI M 68 2 Silver X

Shuffleboard - Doubles 65-69 Ruth Hugen Des Moines IA F 70 2 Silver X

Shuffleboard - Doubles 70-74 Ron Peterson Waukee IA M 72 1 Gold X

Shuffleboard - Doubles 70-74 Steve Wilson West Des Moines IA M 73 1 Gold X

Shuffleboard - Doubles 70-74 Kathy Laver Newton IA F 74 2 Silver X

Shuffleboard - Doubles 70-74 Kenneth Laver Newton IA M 72 2 Silver X

Shuffleboard - Doubles 70-74 Linda Wenger Des Moines IA F 74 3 Bronze X

Shuffleboard - Doubles 70-74 Jack Wenger Des Moines IA F 75 3 Bronze X

Shuffleboard - Doubles 75-79 Gloria Haase Ellsworth KS F 77 1 Gold X

Shuffleboard - Doubles 75-79 Paul Haase Ellsworth KS M 78 1 Gold X

Shuffleboard - Doubles 75-79 Wyline Gardner Des Moines IA M 79 1 Gold X

Shuffleboard - Doubles 75-79 Richard Anderson West Des Moines IA M 81 1 Gold X

Shuffleboard - Doubles 75-79 Virginia Wiehle Remer MN F 76 3 Bronze X

Shuffleboard - Doubles 75-79 Thomas Wiehle Remer MN M 79 3 Bronze X

Shuffleboard - Doubles 80-84 Ken Clark Urbandale IA M 80 1 Gold X

Shuffleboard - Doubles 80-84 Don Zimmer West Des Moines IA M 82 1 Gold X



2016 Iowa Senior Games Shuffleboard Results

Indian Hills Junior High, Clive, IA

Shuffleboard - Singles 55-59 Male Tim Pew Des Moines IA M 55 1 Gold X

Shuffleboard - Singles 55-59 Male Robert Klampe Des Moines IA M 55 2 Silver X

Shuffleboard - Singles 60-64 Female Diana Bohlke Des Moines IA F 61 1 Gold X

Shuffleboard - Singles 60-64 Female Cheryl Sander Altoona IA F 62 2 Silver X

Shuffleboard - Singles 60-64 Male KIM ZESCH GILMAN IA M 64 1 Gold X

Shuffleboard - Singles 60-64 Male Joe Bohlke Des Moines IA M 61 2 Silver X

Shuffleboard - Singles 60-64 Male Glen Van Matre St. Louis MO M 64 2 Silver X

Shuffleboard - Singles 60-64 Male Greg Palmersheim Des Moines IA M 61 3 Bronze X

Shuffleboard - Singles 60-64 Male Kenneth Hopper Waukee IA M 60 4 X

Shuffleboard - Singles 65-69 Female Gayla Craven Waukee IA F 68 1 Gold X

Shuffleboard - Singles 65-69 Male joe smetanka lapeer MI M 68 1 Gold X

Shuffleboard - Singles 65-69 Male James Castelblacno Des Moines IA M 66 1 Gold X

Shuffleboard - Singles 65-69 Male Michael Seyfer Cedar Rapids IA M 68 2 Silver X

Shuffleboard - Singles 65-69 Male Richard Rounds Boone IA M 69 3 Bronze X

Shuffleboard - Singles 70-74 Female Kathy Laver Newton IA F 74 1 Gold X

Shuffleboard - Singles 70-74 Female Linda Wenger Des Moines IA F 74 2 Silver X

Shuffleboard - Singles 70-74 Male Ron Peterson Waukee IA M 72 1 Gold X

Shuffleboard - Singles 70-74 Male Kenneth Laver Newton IA M 72 2 Silver X

Shuffleboard - Singles 75-79 Female Gloria Haase Ellsworth KS F 77 1 Gold X

Shuffleboard - Singles 75-79 Female Wyline Gardner Des Moines IA F 75 1 Gold X

Shuffleboard - Singles 75-79 Female Virginia Wiehle Remer MN F 76 3 Bronze X

Shuffleboard - Singles 75-79 Male Jack Wenger Des Moines IA M 79 1 Gold X

Shuffleboard - Singles 75-79 Male Robert Hopson West Des Moines IA M 79 2 Silver X

Shuffleboard - Singles 75-79 Male Richard Glovik Urbandale IA M 77 3 Bronze X

Shuffleboard - Singles 75-79 Male Rich Hoidahl Johnston IA M 75 4 X

Shuffleboard - Singles 75-79 Male Paul Haase Ellsworth KS M 78



2016 Iowa Senior Games Shuffleboard Results

Indian Hills Junior High, Clive, IA

Shuffleboard - Singles 75-79 Male Thomas Wiehle Remer MN M 79

Shuffleboard - Singles 75-79 Male Ronald Stoutenberg pleasant Hill IA M 75

Shuffleboard - Singles 80-84 Male Don Zimmer West Des Moines IA M 82 1 Gold X

Shuffleboard - Singles 80-84 Male Richard Anderson West Des Moines IA M 81 2 Silver X

Shuffleboard - Singles 80-84 Male Ken Clark Urbandale IA M 80 3 Bronze X


